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Dos
58
28
188
256
344
29
19
183
17
51
16
220
167
697
130
251
53
338
189
361
364
170
162
255
128
216
49
340
331
218
690
185
78
260
48
168
246
926
395
161
228
180
159
263
222
253
398
696
84
81
164
219
171
178
129
148
692
320
337
366
230
56
199
289
371
175
163
190
691
215
76
396

20

Nom
BERGAENTZLE BENOIT
COLNOT DIDIER
ZEMMOUR MOHAMED
ERRAHMANI RABAL
FRANK CHRISTIAN
SAINT AYES MICKAEL

DARDAR JEAN JACQUES

DRIANT PASCAL
HADOT CYRIL
GOUAGOUA SOFIAN
GILLET PATRICK

ANDRZENCIAK NICOLAS

HANACHI SLIMANE

BRANCHE CHRISTOPHER

ROBERT QUENTIN
KLEIN PIERRE
BENAISSA KADER
CARRE PHILIPPE
BENHAMZA TEWFIK
BRIGANT CHRISTOPHE
HUHARDEAUX HENRI
STAUDT JACQUES
BAUDIN ALEXIS
SCHMITT JOSE
PINEAU SEBASTIEN
CROZET GUILLAUNE
MONTI ERASME
KUHN OLIVIER
SMANIOTTO SANDRO
RICHARD LUCAS
HARTER JEAN LUC
PEZZOLA FRANCOIS
BOUSBACHER LOIC
HENRY GUILLAUME
DIDIERLAURENT ERIC
KLEIN JULIEN
GONZALEZ OLIVIER
LEHAIR PIERRE
MOISE OLIVIER
MOULAI KEVIN
DUMON AYMERIC
PITTET JORDANE
SZYMZAK PIERRE
HECKEL BRAHIME
BOLLEY SYLVAIN
DOSSARD No 253
BRISTIEL CHRISTOPHE
TEDESCO SERGE
LHOTE VINCENT
HAUT JEAN RAPHAEL
MAURER PIERRE
TOUATI NABIL
FELIKSAK EMMANUEL
PITTET JEREMIE
CORBARA MAXIME
LUCAR CHRISTOPHE
FIORUCCI CLAUDE
NOWACK CHRISTOPHE
JEANNIN PHILIPPE
HUBERTY NICOLAS
GATEAU FREDERIC
POLLIN MARYAN
JOB MELANIE
MARULL DENIS
STEFFEN JEAN LUC
JANKOWIEZ DIDIER
ELIDRISSI RACHID
AGRO SIMON
LEISEN JEAN YVES
PHILBERT BERTRAND
NAPOLI BRUNO
CASTELLI JACQUES
VINCENT FRANCOISE
CAURLA DIDIER

Nat
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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Semi Marathon de Metz (5KM)

13 mars 2005

Cat
ESP
SEN
SEN
ESP
SEN
SEN
VE1
VE1
SEN
CAD
VE2
SEN
JUN
SEN
CAD
VE2
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE2
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
CAD
VE1
CAD
CAD
SEN
SEN
ESP
SEN
VE1
SEN
CAD
JUN
ESP
CAD
CAD
CAD

VE1
VE1
VE2
SEN
ESP
SEN
SEN
ESP
CAD
ESP
SEN
VE1
VE1
ESP
SEN
JUN
ESF
VE1
VE2
VE1
MIN
SEN
VE1
SEN
ESP
VE1
VF2
VE1

Clt/Cat
1
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Club
A2M METZ
ASPTT NEUVES MAIS
FENSCH MOSELLE
AC AMNEVILLE
POMPIERS METZ
ASPTT NEUVES MAIS
TEAM ESPACE MARAT
TEAM ESPACE MARAT
TEAM ESPACE MARAT
A2M METZ
TEAM ESPACE MARAT
COS VILLERS
US FORBACH
ASCM EM
A2M METZ
MALLING
A2M METZ
METZ TRIATHLON
FENSCH MOSELLE
ASCM
METZ TRI
US FORBACH
METZ TRIATHLON
ACA
A2M METZ
METZ TRIATHLON
A2M METZ
ROMBAS
IND
US JARNY
CA MALLING
FENSCH MOSELLE
CO INSMING
FFBB
A2M METZ
US FORBACH
CLOUANGE
METZ TRI
COS VILLERS
ASC METZ
ROMBAS AC
FFSU
JSP ROMBAS
ANA ABA
FF TRI
IND
LELLING
CA MALLING
A2M METZ
PASS RUNNING
TRIATHLON
COS VILLERS
MARANGE SILVANGE
FFSU
A2M METZ
VILLEURBANNE
COS VILLERS
METZ TRIATHLON
BASLIEUX
A2M
ROMBAS AC
A2M METZ
ASPTT NANCY
MARLY
MOYEUVRE GRANE
AC AMNEVILLE
ASC METZ
FENSCH MOSELLE
VOLMERANGE / MINE
LES ALERIONS
JUDO
FENSCH MOSELLE
TEAM ESPACE MARAT
US DOUANES

Tps
15:27
15:33
15:38
15:44
15:47
15:58
16:02
16:11
16:13
16:16
16:21
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:28
16:28
16:32
16:52
16:56
17:12
17:17
17:23
17:24
17:24
17:26
17:32
17:33
17:35
17:47
17:49
17:53
17:55
17:55
17:56
18:01
18:05
18:05
18:18
18:24
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:34
18:40
18:43
18:45
18:50
18:56
19:02
19:11
19:14
19:15
19:18
19:24
19:26
19:29
19:30
19:36
19:38
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:46
19:51
19:52
19:53
20:00
20:01
20:11
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:26

km/h
19,42
19,29
19,19
19,07
19,01
18,79
18,71
18,54
18,5
18,44
18,35
18,33
18,29
18,27
18,22
18,22
18,15
17,79
17,72
17,44
17,36
17,26
17,24
17,24
17,21
17,11
17,09
17,06
16,87
16,84
16,78
16,74
16,74
16,73
16,65
16,59
16,59
16,39
16,3
16,2
16,17
16,16
16,16
16,07
16,03
16
15,93
15,85
15,76
15,64
15,6
15,58
15,54
15,46
15,44
15,4
15,38
15,31
15,28
15,25
15,24
15,23
15,22
15,18
15,11
15,1
15,09
15
14,99
14,86
14,84
14,83
14,81
14,68

écart/1er tps/km Ecart pré

00:00:06
00:00:11
00:00:17
00:00:20
00:00:31
00:00:35
00:00:44
00:00:46
00:00:49
00:00:54
00:00:55
00:00:57
00:00:58
00:01:01
00:01:01
00:01:05
00:01:25
00:01:29
00:01:45
00:01:50
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:01:57
00:01:59
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:08
00:02:20
00:02:22
00:02:26
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:34
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:51
00:02:57
00:03:04
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:13
00:03:16
00:03:18
00:03:23
00:03:29
00:03:35
00:03:44
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:51
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:59

3:05
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:09
3:12
3:12
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:18
3:22
3:23
3:26
3:27
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:03
4:05

00:06
00:05
00:06
00:03
00:11
00:04
00:09
00:02
00:03
00:05
00:01
00:02
00:01
00:03
00:00
00:04
00:20
00:04
00:16
00:05
00:06
00:01
00:00
00:02
00:06
00:01
00:02
00:12
00:02
00:04
00:02
00:00
00:01
00:05
00:04
00:00
00:13
00:06
00:07
00:02
00:01
00:00
00:06
00:03
00:02
00:05
00:06
00:06
00:09
00:03
00:01
00:03
00:06
00:02
00:03
00:01
00:06
00:02
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:03
00:05
00:01
00:01
00:07
00:01
00:10
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:11



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

61
231
60
688
181
33
201
360
257
343
285
699
169
186
88
149
32
287
258
146
156
37
142
290
368
191
144
319
326
132
11
155
160

286
143
221
21
22
173
240
182
193
187
174
179
223
158
243
177
336
165
68
399
254
318
328
225
196
323
288
152
264
700
684
345
325
82
252
358
687
372
217
232
357
195

681
682
365

GAY STEPHANIE
BECKER JOEL
BEREND CHRISTIAN
POSER LAURENT
BLAEVOET LAURENT
BRUNETTE PIERRE
CHATY JACQUES
CLERC AURELIE
LECOEUCHE MARTINE
LAUNAY SYLVIE
SIMON JEAN MICHEL
PETER ROMUALD
LANG ROBERT
SCHEINS PATRICK
RIHM JEAN LUC
STUBER ALEXANDRE
VIOLIN FREDERIC
CHASSIGNET NICOLAS
FRANK LAETITIA
MERABET MEIDI
ROGE ROMAIN
BLAISE SEBASTIEN
HEIBLE CLAUDE
THIEBAUT VALERIANE
DOSSO LUCAS
VAILLANT HUGO
GRESNIK FRANCIS
TALEVI OLIVIER
WEBER BENJAMIN
LAHEURTE AMELIE
GRUNHERTZ OLIVIER
AUDOIRE GUY
RISSE DORIAN
MEYLENDER DANIEL
SCHILLINGER OLIVIER
LANDRY LOUIS
SCHOUMACKER ROBERT
NARGUET SANDRINE
SZLAPAYVETTE
ARNOULD CHRISTOPHE
MERABET PATRICIA
ODER LUDOVIC
BELLAGAMBA JOCELYNE
HOBE RAYMOND
BLAISE EMMANUEL
DESPORS ERIC
DOSSARD No 223
KAICKINGER BERNARD
AUBERT VALERIE
PITTET JULIEN
ZAUG VERONIQUE
KOPP RAYMOND
HEYMES CHANTAL
HENRION MIREILLE
JAMAIN SERGE
REMIATTE REGIS
WEBER ROBERT
VILELVAL ETIENNE
DENIZE EMMANUEL
ENTRAYGLES VALERIE ANNE
CHASSIGNET JEAN MATHIAS
BENDKEIM PAMELA
BRAULT ADRIEN
FRIZON LOUIS
RICHARD SEBASTIEN
LOMBARD MAUD
DUCASSE JULIEN
LAHAXE ROMAIN
MESKIM F.
ALIBERT VICTOR
DOSSARD No 687
DEKHAR THOMAS
ROUFF PIERRIC
ALIBERT MARGAUX
ALIBERT THIERRY
BELVOIR MARIE JEANNE
ISELER VERONIQUE
ABISSE TRISTAN
ABISSE DOMINIQUE
BECKEL ERIC

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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SEF
VE1

VE1

SEN
SEN
JUN
VE2
JUF
SEF
SEF
VE1

SEN
VE1

VE2
SEN
ESP
CAD
ESP
ESF
SEN
MIN
SEN
VE2
SEF
MIN
MIN
VE1

SEN
MIN
CAF
CAD
VE1

MIN
VE1

SEN
VE2
SEN
SEF
VF2
VE1

VF2
SEN
VF1

VE1

SEN
SEN

VE2
SEF
ESP
VF1

VE2
VF1

SEF
VE2
SEN
VE1

VE1

VE1

CAF
VE2
SEF
POU
VE3
CAD
SEF
JUN
JUN
VE1

BEN

VE1
BEN
CAF
VE1
VF2
VF1
MIN
VE1
MIN

A2M METZ
CA MALLING
A2M METZ
METZ
ALGRANGE
A2M
41 ST QUENTIN
A2M
FENSCH MOSELLE
METZERESCHE
LES ETANGS
TALANGE
US FORBACH
FEJSCH MOSELLE
A2M METZ
TRIATHLON SARREBO
UEM
STE MARIE
FENSCH MOSELLE
SLMT
JSP ROMBAS
METZ
FFC
METZ TRIATHLON
A2M
IND
UFOLEP
BRIEY
METZ
A2M METZ
IMPRO MORHANGE
SLMT
JSP ROMBAS
SAINTE RUFFINE
PORCELETTE
BRIEY MARATHON
LES AILERONS
ASPTT NEUVES MAIS
ASPTT NEUVES MAIS
VIGY LES SANCY
PAGNY FOOTING
ROMBAS AC
FOC
FENSCH MOSELLE
MOYEUVRE GRANDE
HAGONDANGE
IND
FFTRT
ASCM
FFSU
CA MALLING
SLMT
CO INSMING
LELLING
HOMECOURT
MONTIGNY LES METZ
METZ
A2M
IND
A2M
BRIEY MARATHON
A2M
MONTIGNY / METZ
SA VERDUN
FMAC
IND
JUSSY
METZ
ACO BLENOD
A2M
IND
METZ
UNSS BOUZONVILLE
A2M
WOIPPY
IND
IMPRO LA HORGNE
A2M
A2M
ATHLETISME METZ

20:31
20:33
20:37
20:41
20:49
20:49
20:57
21:05
21:10
21:16
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:24
21:24
21:38
21:41
21:45
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:51
21:51
21:51
21:51
21:51
21:58
22:02
22:03
22:03
22:04
22:04
22:06
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:19
22:24
22:26
22:27
22:30
22:34
22:37
22:37
22:41
22:42
22:46
22:53
23:04
23:08
23:08
23:13
23:20
23:23
23:31
23:32
23:36
23:37
23:40
23:44
23:46
24:01
24:03
24:04
24:05
24:06
24:07
24:07
24:13
24:14
24:16
24:17
24:18
24:19
24:20
24:20
24:20
24:39

14,62
14,6
14,55
14,5
14,41
14,41
14,32
14,23
14,17
14,11
14,07
14,06
14,05
14,04
14,02
14,02
13,87
13,84
13,79
13,78
13,77
13,76
13,73
13,73
13,73
13,73
13,73
13,66
13,62
13,61
13,61
13,6
13,6
13,57
13,52
13,51
13,5
13,49
13,44
13,39
13,37
13,36
13,33
13,29
13,26
13,26
13,23
13,22
13,18
13,11
13,01
12,97
12,97
12,92
12,86
12,83
12,76
12,75
12,71
12,7
12,68
12,64
12,62
12,49
12,47
12,47
12,46
12,45
12,44
12,44
12,39
12,38
12,36
12,35
12,35
12,34
12,33
12,33
12,33
12,17

00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:30
00:05:38
00:05:43
00:05:49
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:06:11
00:06:14
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:31
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:39
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:52
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:03
00:07:07
00:07:10
00:07:10
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:19
00:07:26
00:07:37
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:46
00:07:53
00:07:56
00:08:04
00:08:05
00:08:09
00:08:10
00:08:13
00:08:17
00:08:19
00:08:34
00:08:36
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:46
00:08:47
00:08:49
00:08:50
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:53
00:08:53
00:08:53
00:09:12

4:06
4:07
4:.07
4:08
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:56

00:05
00:02
00:04
00:04
00:08
00:00
00:08
00:08
00:05
00:06
00:03
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:02
00:00
00:14
00:03
00:04
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:03
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:07
00:04
00:01
00:00
00:01
00:00
00:02
00:05
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:05
00:05
00:02
00:01
00:03
00:04
00:03
00:00
00:04
00:01
00:04
00:07
00:11
00:04
00:00
00:05
00:07
00:03
00:08
00:01
00:04
00:01
00:03
00:04
00:02
00:15
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:00
00:06
00:01
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:00
00:00
00:19



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

74
394
83
400
10
184
327
72
80

685
695
693
135
694
12

166
157
26
71
236
245
24
369
362
34
145
397
242
266
259

66
154
197
150
370
686
359
698

85
192

13
194

75
292
261
235
239
335

31

198
339
367
30
322
151
15
147
683
689
293
200
172
334
86

BAYDEK MEKKI
HIBST JACQUES
CONRAUD PASCAL
SEYER JEAN CLAUDE
GABRIEL MARTIAL
WILHEM DANIEL
WEBER MARIE PAULE
MEYER CATHY
MUNCH RODOLPHE
MERCADIER DOMINIQUE
HEIACE HUGUES
MUCIGNA ARMANDE
BERGER MELANIE
CLAUSSE FRANCOIS
SAILLARD ESTELLE
DORIN FLORIAN
SCHARFF GAEL
METZ CAMILLE
KURZ ROBERT
BONDU BRUNO
PATTAR CELINE
HAUMESSER DANIEL
FRANC CHRISTINE
PAUL SYLVIE
CASTIGLIONI MICHEL
EVRARD CYRILLE

FREYERMUTH JEAN FRANCOIS

HENRY YVETTE
DEMANGE PHILIPPE
COMAZETTO JULIEN

DOSSARD No 266
BOUTEILLE BRIGITTE
DE ROSSI JACQUES
CRUCIANI STEPHANE
BEREND ROXANNE

LANDRY CELINA

WEISHARD LISA

MARCHAL KARIN

KREBS CLEMENT
DOSSARD No 686
BOUVIER MARC
TOUABE RACHID
MURER BERNARD
TIRBICH PATRICE
LOUIS MICHEL
KLEMAN VALERIE
LAHAXE THOMAS
CHABLE PAUL
KIREN MARIE CLAIRE
BLONDIN JULIE
THILL ANNE CATHERINE
LAMATHE JACKY
GOBILLOT JULIEN
DAMM MARIE ANDREE
ZIEGELMEYER SIMONE
PRZYBYLSKI JEAN PAUL
BOLLRY JEAN MARIE
KILBERTUS STEPHANE
THIEL VIRGINIE
AUBERT ISABELLE
PARISOT FREDERIC
GUBERNATOR AUDREY
RICHARD CATHERINE
BAROTH FRANCINE
KHAZNADJI CHRISTINE
GABRIEL ISABELLE
GERMON GUY
PALMWSKI CHRISTIANE
MURER ELISABETH

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
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SEN
VE3
VE1

SEN
MIN
VE2
VF1

SEF
VE2
VF2
VE1

ESF
SEF
VE2
SEF
CAD
JUN
VE3
VE1

VE1

SEF
VE2
VF1

VF1

VE3
SEN
SEN
VF1

SEN
SEN

VF1
VE2
JUN
SEF
SEF
MIF
VF1
VE1

VE3
JUN
VE1
VE1
CAD
SEF
MIN
VE1
VF1
SEF
SEF
VE3
SEN
VF1
VF2
VE2
VE2
SEN
SEF
SEF
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SEF
VF1
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SEF
VF1
VE2
VF1
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31
42

14

10
15

32

11
16
12
14

33
34
13
17

43

13
21
14
15

METZ
NILVANGE
COUSSEY

METZ
IMPRO MORHANGE
IND
METZ
cce
cce
METZ
ZIMMING
COMMORCY
VOID VACON
A2M  METZ
GONDRECOURT
IMPRO MORHANGE
IMPRO MORHANGE
ACL MARLY
VERNEVILLE
SILLY SUR NIED
CO INSMING
PLAPPEVILLE
A2M
CA MALLING
MONTIGNY LES METZ
MONTIGY LES METZ
UEM
CH DE JURY
METZ
FFR
IND
HOMBOURG BUDANGE
US DOUANES
IMPRO MORHANGE
A2M  METZ
BRIEY MARATHON
SMEC
CH DE JURY
TT MONTIGNY
IND
POUILLY
A2M
A2M  METZ
BERG MOSELLES
IMPRO MORHANGE
AS HEINING
US BAN ST MARTIN
FFF
CAMALLING
A2M
A2M
FONTOY
UEM
HARGANTEN
A2M
FLORANGE
A2M
UEM
CREUTZWALD
CH DURY
IMPRO MORHANGE
IND
FMAC
FMAC
METZ
COURIR A BOUSSE
MOYEUVRE GRANDE
ESC YUTZ
A2M  METZ
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